141
Chapter 11
BIOLOGICAL GREASE TRAPS
All ACO biological grease traps work on the same principles: a biological activator is periodically
injected into the connecting drainage pipe upstream of the trap.The mixture of contaminated water
and activator flows into the trap and through a sediment bucket. The sediment bucket removes any
larger particles that may be present in the drain waste. It is important to note that the sediment
bucket volume is limited, therefore any significant amounts of debris should be removed before

14. Offset access point ensures convenient
removal of sediment basket.
15. Conventional connections to ∅ 110 mm
and ∅160 mm pipes with female in,
male out on BGP 50-700. The BGP
1000 incorporates ∅ 200 mm male
connector.
Body
Model Ref
Part.
No.
mm A mm B mm C mm kg day
Rate
l/s
BGP50 402617 110 458 298 650 15 0 - 50 2
BGP150 402618 110 618 453 745 23 50 - 150 4
BGP250 402619 110 580 415 850 30 150 - 250 6
BGP450 402620 160 820 605 850 35 250 - 450 8
BGP700 402621 160 920 705 850 38 450 - 700 10
BGP1000 402622 200 940 670 1050 65 700 - 1000 15
Description Part.
No.
Cover and frame
weight combined